
Startliste Dogdance Turnier Vöhringen 02./03.12.2023

-Samstag-


Fun 1	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Fun 2	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Uhrzeit Name Hund

9.30 Carina Bogner Fire

Monika Gehrig Elli

Maike Kamlage Nelly

Carola Heilek Frida

Corinna Gubatz Cookie

Chantal Budo Magic

Sina Kientz Kenai 

Johanna Hirsch Dylan

Brigitta Hübner Pia

Amina Streichsbier Koda

Uhrzeit Name Hund

10.30 Renate Flierl Layla

Daniela Leopold Willie

Bettina Zwicker Robin

Monika Gehrig Dark

Cora Czermak Pina

Carmen Schmid Frodo

Carina Bogner Maya

Katharina Goltze Hermine

Chantal Budo Taiger

Andrea Kircher Mina

Petra Funk Skipp

Anneke Freudenberger Anneliese



Fun  3	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter:  


Mittagspause (Reinigung)

HTM Senior 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 	 	 	 	 


HTM 1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 	 	 	 	 	 


HTM  2	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Uhrzeit Name Hund

11.45 Irene Liebert Lola

Felix Schreiber Beau

Daggi Gusenbauer Hope

Noá Miú Aimée Heinrich Pampou

Amina Streichsbier Melodie

Carina Bogner Bennet

Beate Gronbach Bruno

Anneke Freudenberger Friedel Fröhlich

Cora Czermak Pina

Brigitte Wyniger Arielle

Chantal Budo Magic

Renate Flierl Spike

Uschi Kemnitz Eragon

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.00 Christine Schmidt Duffy 

Johanna Hirsch Benji

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.15 Daniela Leopold Mälzer 

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.25 Cora Czermak Swing

Brigitta Hübner Julie

Carmen Heritier Hooley

Silke Jaudes Rocky

Daniela Leopold Erdmann



HTM 3	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Fun 4	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Uhrzeit Name Hund

15.00 Johanna Hirsch Dylan

Amina Streichsbier Koda

Katrin Häusler Nero

Corinne Médauer Reve 

Uhrzeit Name Hund

15.35 Heike Stock Duke

Trio Maike Kamlage Cora und Nelly

Carmen Heritier Hooley

Katharina Goltze Hermine

Anneke Freudenberger Anneliese

Monika Gehrig Sam

Carina Bogner Fire

Carola Heilek Frida

Katalin Piltz Faye 

Anja Weber Olli

Cora Czermak Swing



Lucky Dip	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Ca. 18.00 Uhr Siegerehrung


Uhrzeit Name Hund

16.45 Daggi Gusenbauer Chester

Sandra Hein Destino

Franziska Düring Robin Sparkles

Kathi Friedrich Diego

Daggi Gusenbauer Hope

Britta Häusler Chazzy

Svenja Lohr Motte

Sandra Hein Finja 

Lucie Navratilova Lessie

Petra Funk Agathe

Monika Gehrig Sam und Elli

FUN (läufig) Susanne Schäfer Ruby



Startliste Dogdance Turnier Vöhringen 02./03.12.2023

-Sonntag-


Fun 5	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Fun 6	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


pause (Reinigung)

Freestyle Senior		 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Uhrzeit Name Hund

9.00 Chantal Budo Taiger

Doris Becker Benicio

Susanne Schäfer Kira

Quartett Roswitha Lupperger + Katharina Meier Ben + Molly

Viola Rückert Lukka

Corinne Médauer Reve

Brigitta Hübner Julie

Kathi Friedrich Diego

Uhrzeit Name Hund

9.45 Doreen Kurth Rapide

Bernd Zborschil Juna

Judith Loy Lilly

Christa Lindinger Balu

Katharina Meier Frodo

Chantal Budo Magic

Anja Weber Olli

Irene Liebert Lola

Uhrzeit Name Hund

11.30 Petra Funk Agathe

Monika Gehrig Sam

Franziska Düring Josy

Uschi Kemnitz Vasco

Renate Flierl Layla 

Uhrzeit



Freestyle 1 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Freestyle 2	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Freestyle 3	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Johanna Hirsch Benji

Roswitha Lupperger Ben

Name HundUhrzeit

Uhrzeit Name Hund

12.15 Maike Kamlage Cora

Lizzy Herold Joker

Bernd Zborschil Juna

Petra Funk Skipp

Monika Gehrig Elli

Viola Rückert Lukka

Regina Schenkermeier Rosi

Uschi Kemnitz Eragon

Brigitte Wyniger Arielle 

Uhrzeit Name Hund

13.10 Uhr Doris Becker Bobby Brown

Renate Flierl Spike

Katharina Meier Molly

Franziska Düring Robin Sparkles

Tanja Welter Toffee

Katrin Häusler Chazzy

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.00 Doreen Kurth Lucky Luke

Kathi Friedrich Diego 

Monika Gehrig Dark



Lucky Dip 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Richter: 


Ca: 16.15 Uhr Siegerehrung

Uhrzeit Name Hund

14.30 Johanna Hirsch Dylan

Katrin Häusler Nero

Judith Loy Lilly

Andrea Kircher Mina

Corinne Médauer Reve

Uschi Kemnitz Eragon

Corinna Gubatz Cookie

Lizzy Herold Toffee

Yvonne Schulte Vilma und Yivie

Christa Lindinger Balu

Johanna Hirsch Benji

läufig Susanne Schäfer Ruby

FUN (läufig) Lena Martin Anila


